19D10
SMA Connectors
SMA103-T16
SMAJ103HL-T08
SMAJ103HL-T10
SMAJ103HL-T12
SMAJ103HL-T16
SMAJ103HL-T32
PC Board thickness
SMA103-T16 1.6mm
0.8mmSMAJ103HL-T08
SMAJ103HL-T10 1.0mm
Soldering
PC Board
Soldering
SMAJ103HL-T12 1.2mm
D
φ0.75
3.8
13.3
1/4-36UNS-2A
□6.35
Dia. D
φ0.75 or
φ0.30
3.8
φ0.30
SMAJ103HL-T16
SMAJ103HL-T32 3.2mm
1.6mm
Material & Finish : Brass,Au
φ0.75/φ0.3  3.8mm
SMAJ-EL-T08
SMAJ-EL-T10 *
SMAJ-EL-T12 *
SMAJ-EL-T16
SMAJ-EL-T32 *
0.8mmSMAJ-EL-T08
SMAJ-EL-T10 1.0mm
Soldering
Soldering
SMAJ-EL-T12 1.2mm
3.8
13.3
1/4-36UNS-2A
9.5
1.8
SMAJ-EL-T16
SMAJ-EL-T32 3.2mm
1.6mm
Material & Finish : Brass,Au
0.25x0.5Tab 1.8mm
7.
9
0.25
0.5
0.25x0.50
Tab
0.8
0.8
PC Board End Launch,Jacks,wide pitch
PC Board End Launch,Jacks
SMAJ-EL-T08F
SMAJ-EL-T10F *
SMAJ-EL-T12F *
SMAJ-EL-T16F
SMAJ-EL-T32F *
0.8mmSMAJ-EL-T08F
SMAJ-EL-T10F 1.0mm
SMAJ-EL-T12F 1.2mm
SMAJ-EL-T16F
SMAJ-EL-T32F 3.2mm
1.6mm
Material & Finish : Brass,Au
φ0.3  1.8mm
3.8